J7 physioing

II E E LIVE A LIFE WITH LESS LIMITS

SCHEDULE

VALID FROM 1 JULY 2023 - 30 JUNE 2024

HOME CARE PACKAGE AND THIRD PARTY FUNDED SERVICES

SERVICE SERVICE DESCRIPTION RATE (INCL. GST)
Physiotherapy

Initial Up to 1 hour session $260.00
Follow Up Up to 45 minute session $210.00
Extended Follow Up Up to 1 hour session, per hour rate $260.00

Speech Pathology

Initial Up to 1 hour session $260.00
Follow Up Up to 45 minute session $210.00
Extended Follow Up Up to 1 hour session, per hour rate $260.00
Brief Initial Up to 1 hour session $260.00
Standard Initial Up to 2 hour session $420.00
Follow Up Up to 45 minute session $210.00
Extended Follow Up Up to 1 hour session, per hour rate $260.00
Initial Up to 1 hour session $260.00
Follow Up Up to 45 minute session $210.00
Extebded Follow Up Up to 1 hour session, per hour rate $260.00

The above schedule is inclusive of assessment, summary, recommendations and travel where service delivery is within Physio Ing usual
service area.

Extended Follow Up session rates may apply for any additional reporting or planning required, subject to quotation on a case-bycase basis.

A cancellation fee equal to the value of the session applies if less than 24 hours’ notice has been provided.
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